Position

County Librarian
Manager llI
Systems Engineer I
Manager |
Manager |

Manager |

Application Specialist Il

Librarian 11l
Librarian 11l
Librarian 11l

Accountant Il

Confidential Assistant IV

Librarian 11l

Application Specialist Il

Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Manager |
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il

Library Asst Il

Clerical Division Supv

Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian |
Librarian |
Librarian |
Library Asst Il
Library Asst Il

Other Positions Held

County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$158,194
$116,370
$99,612
$98,258
$91,322
$91,023
$88,605
$81,547
$79,398
$77,437
$72,075
$72,015
$70,888
$69,490
$67,431
$66,379
$65,575
$63,602
$62,829
$62,635
$59,770
$59,703
$59,211
$58,038
$56,788
$49,851
$48,774
$48,601
$47,960
$47,317

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,021
$34,765
$54,715
$40,061
$53,574
$54,266
$25,711
$22,984
$23,502
$40,892
$28,678
$41,226
$41,457
$40,416
$29,689
$28,485
$17,950
$41,421
$30,956
$43,291
$42,470
$14,659
$43,590
$24,882
$40,032
$32,874
$32,921
$13,176
$13,935
$23,666



Storekeeper Il
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Librarian |

Library Asst II

Account Clerk IlI

Librarian |
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Admin Clerk Il
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$47,271
$46,909
$46,549
$45,903
$45,778
$45,418
$45,416
$45,217
$45,020
$45,020
$44,943
$44,891
$44,493
$44,426
$43,664
$43,404
$43,356
$43,159
$42,892
$42,436
$42,329
$42,310
$42,175
$42,005
$41,958
$41,869
$41,691
$41,143
$41,064
$40,707
$40,632
$40,493

$40,380
$11,541
$23,712
$34,132
$23,572
$23,119
$23,537
$23,061
$23,003
$23,003
$21,613
$30,998
$38,701
$22,539
$30,998
$21,810
$29,596
$22,338
$33,455
$16,824
$30,504
$21,488
$30,647
$32,046
$38,258
$21,360
$20,189
$20,536
$29,443
$34,995
$10,173
$34,147



Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Librarian Il

Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst |
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst |

County Librarian

Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst |
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II

Stock/Delivery Clerk |

Library Asst II
Library Asst II

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$40,182
$39,564
$38,963
$38,198
$37,940
$36,912
$36,567
$35,259
$34,872
$31,421
$31,083
$30,935
$29,567
$28,515
$28,304
$27,999
$27,901
$27,609
$27,177
$26,970
$26,106
$25,590
$25,455
$24,931
$24,838
$24,217
$24,207
$24,103
$24,003
$23,985
$23,779
$23,259

$19,580
$35,517
$19,699
$29,272
$9,280
$34,429
$28,485
$18,836
$14,179
$0
$27,614
$23,465
$18,325
$0

$0
$5,945
$0

$0
$9,504
$12,180
$4,037
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Library Asst II Admin Clerk |
Library Asst |

Library Asst II

Library Asst |

Library Asst II

Account Clerk Il
Library Asst II

Library Asst II

Library Asst |

Systems Technician |
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst II
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst |
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst II

Library Asst II
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst |
Clerical/Community Aid
Stock/Delivery Clerk |
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst |
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst II
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst II

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$23,077
$22,612
$22,347
$22,076
$22,065
$21,696
$21,647
$21,627
$21,407
$21,083
$20,538
$20,411
$19,729
$19,557
$19,429
$19,355
$19,251
$18,917
$18,117
$18,114
$17,605
$17,388
$16,894
$16,554
$16,412
$16,314
$15,183
$14,940
$14,850
$14,780
$14,535
$14,462

$0
$1,317
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$9,169
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst |
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst |
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst |
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst II
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst |
Library Asst |

Library Asst Il
Library Asst |
Library Asst |
Library Asst |
Library Asst |
Library Asst |
Library Asst |
Library Asst |
Clerical/Community Aid

Clerical/Community

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$14,367
$14,212
$14,164
$14,136
$13,782
$13,314
$13,263
$12,961
$12,153
$11,576
$11,406
$10,139
$9,980
$9,789
$9,528
$9,347
$9,342
$8,933
$8,848
$8,064
$7,893
$7,777

$6,583
$6,213
$6,158
$5,987
$5,844
$5,390
$4,497
$4,462
$4,056

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$12,066
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,756
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Library Asst II
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst |

Library Asst |
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst II

Library Asst |
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst |
Clerical/Community Aid
Stock/Delivery Clerk |
Library Asst II
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst |

Library Asst |
Clerical/Community Aid
Library Asst |

Library Asst II

Library Asst II

Library Asst II

Library Asst II

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$4,035
$3,994
$3,830
$3,828
$3,366
$3,183
$3,130
$2,646
$2,501
$2,247
$2,014
$2,004
$1,894
$1,425
$1,315
$1,278
$1,201
$873
$395
$322
$152
$142
$129
$75

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,065
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



