Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Librarian		Stanislaus County	Library	\$158,194	\$30,021
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$116,370	\$34,765
Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$99,612	\$54,715
Manager II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$98,258	\$40,061
Manager II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$91,322	\$53,574
Manager II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$91,023	\$54,266
Application Specialist III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$88,605	\$25,711
Librarian III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$81,547	\$22,984
Librarian III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$79,398	\$23,502
Librarian III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$77,437	\$40,892
Accountant II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$72,075	\$28,678
Confidential Assistant IV		Stanislaus County	Library	\$72,015	\$41,226
Librarian III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$70,888	\$41,457
Application Specialist II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$69,490	\$40,416
Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$67,431	\$29,689
Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$66,379	\$28,485
Manager II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$65,575	\$17,950
Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$63,602	\$41,421
Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$62,829	\$30,956
Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$62,635	\$43,291
Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$59,770	\$42,470
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$59,703	\$14,659
Clerical Division Supv		Stanislaus County	Library	\$59,211	\$43,590
Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$58,038	\$24,882
Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$56,788	\$40,032
Librarian I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$49,851	\$32,874
Librarian I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$48,774	\$32,921
Librarian I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$48,601	\$13,176
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$47,960	\$13,935
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$47,317	\$23,666

Storekeeper II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$47,271	\$40,380
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$46,909	\$11,541
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$46,549	\$23,712
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,903	\$34,132
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,778	\$23,572
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,418	\$23,119
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,416	\$23,537
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,217	\$23,061
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,020	\$23,003
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,020	\$23,003
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$44,943	\$21,613
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$44,891	\$30,998
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$44,493	\$38,701
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$44,426	\$22,539
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$43,664	\$30,998
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$43,404	\$21,810
Librarian I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$43,356	\$29,596
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$43,159	\$22,338
Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,892	\$33,455
Librarian I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,436	\$16,824
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,329	\$30,504
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,310	\$21,488
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,175	\$30,647
Admin Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,005	\$32,046
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$41,958	\$38,258
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$41,869	\$21,360
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$41,691	\$20,189
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$41,143	\$20,536
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$41,064	\$29,443
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$40,707	\$34,995
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$40,632	\$10,173
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$40,493	\$34,147

Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$40,182	\$19,580
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$39,564	\$35,517
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$38,963	\$19,699
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$38,198	\$29,272
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$37,940	\$9,280
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$36,912	\$34,429
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$36,567	\$28,485
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$35,259	\$18,836
Librarian II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$34,872	\$14,179
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$31,421	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$31,083	\$27,614
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$30,935	\$23,465
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$29,567	\$18,325
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$28,515	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$28,304	\$0
Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$27,999	\$5,945
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$27,901	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$27,609	\$0
Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$27,177	\$9,504
County Librarian	Stanislaus County	Library	\$26,970	\$12,180
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$26,106	\$4,037
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$25,590	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$25,455	\$0
Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,931	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,838	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,217	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,207	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,103	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,003	\$0
Stock/Delivery Clerk I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$23,985	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$23,779	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$23,259	\$0

Library Asst II	Admin Clerk I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$23,077	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$22,612	\$1,317
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$22,347	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$22,076	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$22,065	\$0
Account Clerk III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$21,696	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$21,647	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$21,627	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$21,407	\$0
Systems Technician I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$21,083	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$20,538	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$20,411	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$19,729	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$19,557	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$19,429	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$19,355	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$19,251	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$18,917	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$18,117	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$18,114	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$17,605	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$17,388	\$0
Stock/Delivery Clerk I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$16,894	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$16,554	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$16,412	\$9,169
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$16,314	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$15,183	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$14,940	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$14,850	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$14,780	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$14,535	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$14,462	\$0

Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$14,367	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$14,212	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$14,164	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$14,136	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$13,782	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$13,314	\$12,066
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$13,263	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$12,961	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$12,153	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$11,576	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$11,406	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$10,139	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$9,980	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$9,789	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$9,528	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$9,347	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$9,342	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$8,933	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$8,848	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$8,064	\$5,756
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$7,893	\$0
Library Asst I	Clerical/Community Aid	Stanislaus County	Library	\$7,777	\$0
Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$6,583	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$6,213	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$6,158	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$5,987	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$5,844	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$5,390	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$4,497	\$0
Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$4,462	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid		Stanislaus County	Library	\$4,056	\$0

Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$4,035	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid	Stanislaus County	Library	\$3,994	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid	Stanislaus County	Library	\$3,830	\$0
Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$3,828	\$0
Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$3,366	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid	Stanislaus County	Library	\$3,183	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$3,130	\$2,065
Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$2,646	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid	Stanislaus County	Library	\$2,501	\$0
Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$2,247	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid	Stanislaus County	Library	\$2,014	\$0
Stock/Delivery Clerk I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$2,004	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$1,894	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid	Stanislaus County	Library	\$1,425	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid	Stanislaus County	Library	\$1,315	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid	Stanislaus County	Library	\$1,278	\$0
Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$1,201	\$0
Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$873	\$0
Clerical/Community Aid	Stanislaus County	Library	\$395	\$0
Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$322	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$152	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$142	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$129	\$0
Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$75	\$0